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East Clark County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

CONTENTS 

C. METER CONNECTIONff AP-ON CHARGES: 

5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch 

All Larger Meters 

DATE OF ISSUE. ________________ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

FOR East Clark County Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

___,O""""r=ig=in=a._I __ SHEET N0. __ 6 ____ _ 

CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO. ______ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

$600.00 

Actual Cost 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
DATE EFFECTIVE. _____ _.t..,,2/_._,15""'/2""00"'"4"-------------- OF KENTUCKY 

Month I Dale I Year 

ISSUED BY __ ----L.b--"-"-:uef~..___·~-a_-vz_...-v.-':L=--------
(Signature of Officer) 

EFFECTIVE 
12/15/2004 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

TITLE. ________ ___,C=H~A~IRM~~AN,_,__ _______ +---

~ By ____ ~------------~--
Executive Director 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. _________ DATED _____ _ 



• 

East Clark County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

CONTENTS 

D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES: 

Connection/Turn-on Charge 

Connectionffurn-on Charge (After Hours) 

Field Collection Charge 

Late Payment Penalty 

Meter Relocation Charge 

Damage to Meter Setting or Lid 

Meter Re-read Charge 

Meter Re-read Charge (After hours) 

Meter Test Charge 

Re-connection Charge 

Re-connection Charge (After Hours) 

Returned Check Charge 

Service Call/Investigation 

Service Call/Investigation (After Hours) 

FOR East Clark County Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

~O=r...,ig..._in=a._l __ ,SHEET N0. __ 7 ____ _ 

CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO., ______ _ 

----~SHEET NO., ______ _ 

25.00 

80.00* 

25.00 

10% 

ID/lllfl.00<6 Actual Cost 

Actual Cost 

25.00 

80.00 

40.00 

45.00 

90.00* 

25.00 

25.00 

80.00* 

*NOTE-Regular working hours for the utility's Maintenance Staff is 8:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 
and 1:00 p.rn. to 5:00 p.m. excluding holidays. Upon customer request, and subject to availability of 
Maintenance Staff, services may be performed outside regular working hours at the after hours rate. 
Maintenance Staff who are called in after hours are guaranteed to be paid for a minimum of 3 hours. 

DATE OF ISSUE _______________ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DA TE EFFECTIVE 12115/2004 

Month I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY d~ :f~ 
(Signature of Officer) 

TITLE CHAIRMAN 

BY AUTHORJTY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

TN CASE NO. _________ D. ATED _____ _ 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
12/15/2004 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1 ) 

~ By _ _____ _________ __ _ 
Executive Director 


