P.S.C. KY. NO	FOR East Clark County Kentucky	
East Clark County Water District (Name of Utility)  CANCELING P.S.C. K  SHEE  CONTENTS  C. METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES:	nunity, Town or City	
(Name of Utility)SHEE  CONTENTS  C. METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES:	`NO6	
CONTENTS  C. METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES:	Y. NO	
C. METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES:	T NO	
5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch		
	\$600.00	
All Larger Meters	Actual Cost	

10/14/2008

DATE OF ISSUE	Month / Date / Year	DUDI LO GEDVICE COMMISCIONI
DATE EFFECTIVE	12/15/2004	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE 12/15/2004 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
ISSUED BY Fre		
TITLE	(Signature of Officer)  CHAIRMAN	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDE	R OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONDATED	By Executive Director

	FOR East Clark County Kentucky Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO.
	Original SHEET NO. 7
East Clark County Water District (Name of Utility)	CANCELING P.S.C. KY. NO
	SHEET NO.
CONTENTS	
D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES:	
Connection/Turn-on Charge	25.00
Connection/Turn-on Charge (After Hours)	80.00*
Field Collection Charge	25.00
Late Payment Penalty	C 10%
Meter Relocation Charge	10/14/2008 Actual Cost
Damage to Meter Setting or Lid	Actual Cost
Meter Re-read Charge	25.00
Meter Re-read Charge (After hours)	80.00
Meter Test Charge	40.00
Re-connection Charge	45.00
Re-connection Charge (After Hours)	90.00*
Returned Check Charge	25.00
Service Call/Investigation	25.00
Service Call/Investigation (After Hours)	80.00*
*NOTE—Regular working hours for the utility's and 1:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. excluding holidays. Upon cu Maintenance Staff, services may be performed outside r Maintenance Staff who are called in after hours are guaran	astomer request, and subject to availability of regular working hours at the after hours rate.
DATE OF ISSUE	- [
DATE EFFECTIVE 12/15/2004	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
Month / Date / Year	EFFECTIVE 12/15/2004
ISSUED BY fred faring (Signature of Officer)	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
TITLE CHAIRMAN	SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	

DATED

Executive Director

IN CASE NO.